
Dept. 

OPD 

Prosthodontics and Crown & 

Bridge 

Orthodontics & Dentofacial 

0 Orthopedics 

Conservative Dentistry and 

Endodontics 

Periodontology 

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 

je 
Pediatric Dentistry 

Oral Medicine & Radiology 

Oral & Maxillofacial Pathology 

and Oral Microbiology 

Public Health Dentistry 

ANNEXURE - VII 

Information about Department-wise OPD 

JAN FEB MAR APR 

202S 2025 2025 2025 

3590 2778 3228 3927 

1524 1310 1378 1504 

3173 2312 3432 5286 

1871 1516 1638 2002 

3902 3169 3534 4168 

1637 1524 1386 1686 

4392 3521 3561 4511 

328 235 306 317 

234 90 391 370 

39 

Number of Patients 

MAY JUN JUL 

2025 2025 2025 

4134 3937 4098 

1622 1879 1888 

4728 5959 6475 

2248 2130 2608 

4665 4383 5097 

1849 1615 1655 

4459 4081 4565 

338 314 407 

228 704 2044 

AUG SEP OCT 

2025 2025 2025 

6068 3546 3198 

1397 1403 1258 

4461 5540 4785 

1840 1920 1757 

3462 3892 4128 

1135 1196 1084 

3355 3936 3992 

269 272 324 

386 407 127 

~~ 
~~ o/ ')fa 

Dean 

NOV 

2025 

3968 

1370 

4736 

2010 

4119 

1389 

4323 

342 

948 

Nair Hospital Dental College 

DEC 

2025 

4109 

1500 

4424 

1263 

4232 

1530 

4459 

331 

588 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



