

## Information about Department-wise OPD

Dept. OPD	Number of Patients											
	JAN 2025	FEB 2025	MAR 2025	APR 2025	MAY 2025	JUN 2025	JUL 2025	AUG 2025	SEP 2025	OCT 2025	NOV 2025	DEC 2025
Prosthodontics and Crown & Bridge	3590	2778	3228	3927	4134	3937	4098	6068	3546	3198	3968	4109
Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics	1524	1310	1378	1504	1622	1879	1888	1397	1403	1258	1370	1500
Conservative Dentistry and Endodontics	3173	2312	3432	5286	4728	5959	6475	4461	5540	4785	4736	4424
Periodontology	1871	1516	1638	2002	2248	2130	2608	1840	1920	1757	2010	1263
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery	3902	3169	3534	4168	4665	4383	5097	3462	3892	4128	4119	4232
Pediatric Dentistry	1637	1524	1386	1686	1849	1615	1655	1135	1196	1084	1389	1530
Oral Medicine & Radiology	4392	3521	3561	4511	4459	4081	4565	3355	3936	3992	4323	4459
Oral & Maxillofacial Pathology and Oral Microbiology	328	235	306	317	338	314	407	269	272	324	342	331
Public Health Dentistry	234	90	391	370	228	704	2044	386	407	127	948	588

*Bonalu*  
9-2-26  
**Dean**  
Nair Hospital Dental College